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
2bdrm/21/2bath, w/d, shuttle, furnished, pool side. 
$300/mo./+bills. 764-5919.

Summer sublease Ibdrm/lbath loft behind Hilton. 
$340/mo. Call 822-2828(0), 846-5360(N).

For lease large 2-bedroom duplexes, fenced yards, 
shuttle, starting at-$475+bills,no pets. 693-8534.

For lease. 1 bedroom. 
Call 260-2441.

$197/mo. Close to campus.

Hickory Park Duplexes, 2501 -Hickory, C.S. Preleasing 
for May and August. W/D Conn., Shuttle. 2 and 
3/Bedrooms. $585-765. 696-1138/

‘95 S-10 extended cab, 5-speed, 4-cyl., cruise, 
am/fm/cass. $10,000 822-7252.

Great deal! 1994 Chevrolet Cavalier, 2-dr/blue, stan­
dard, $5,100/neg. (book $7,800). 229-1662, 693-6024.

BED AND BREAKFAST
Romantic Victorian B&B get-away. Plus gourmet can­
dle-light dining. “The Pink House”. 364-2868.

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY
No money? No time? Excellent business opportunity 
via the internet (no experience necessary) 
http://www.1stfamily.com (use ID joh3073). Additional 
questions: newavel ©juno.com

COMPUTERS
Epson 486 notebook computer 50mhz, 320meg HD, 
8meg ram, 14.4 fax/modem. $475. Please call Rick at 
690-8004.

Success is at your fingertips! Positive, motivated peo­
ple wanted. International company expanding locally. 
Training available. 268-2232.

FOR RENT
'Prelease for May* 2bdmn & 3bdrm houses, duplex- 
es/4-plexes. Twin City Properties. 1004 So. Coulter, 
Bryan. 775-2291.

Large 2bdrm/2bath 2-story apartment. Stonewood 
Village. 1,066sq. feet, near mall. Available end of May. 
$500/mo. Call 693-4427.

Looking for sublease Ibdrm/lbath a.s.a.p. or May into 
August. Prefer 1st. floor. Iris, 822-2197.

Need female to sublease 2bdrm/1bath, own room, 
$160/mo.+1/3utilities. No deposit. Iris, 822-2197.

Summer sublease. Ibdrm/lbath. $30Q/mo., fully fur­
nished, with piano. Available May-29 through August- 
31. Negotiable. Contact 764-6875.

Nice 2bdrm/11/2bath 4-plexes for rent, $435 & up. 
696-1245.

The Colony Apartment sublease for May 
2Bdrm/11/2Bth, studio, w/d, new carpet. $650/mo. no 
deposit 694-9823.

1 and 2/bdrm apartment. Available Now. Ask about our 
specials. 822-0472.

1-bedroom, 1-bath pretty house (16x32), large lot 
(42x292), driveway 3-cars, $21,500/neg. 229-1662,
693-6024.

Non-smoking. 2bdrm/11/2bath, down stairs. Available 
mid-May. New appliances, ceiling fans, private parking. 
$450/mo. 315-Manuel. 693-0710.

The Villas of Cherry Hollow now pre-leasing for May 
and August. 1 and 2 bedrooms, newly renovated, 3 
blocks to tamu, 503 Cherry, C.Sta. 846-2173.

Normandy Square Condos. 2bdrm/1bath for sale or 
lease. Located in Northgate, 3 blocks from campus. 
Lease to purchase option available. 846-2173.

2-bedroom studio apartment on wooded lot approx. 3- 
blocks from campus in Northgate area. Gas and elec­
tric. $450+bills. No pets. 693-8534.

Preleasing Townhouse- Style Studio 4-plexes in Bryan. 
Fireplace, W/D Conn., shuttle. Water/ Sewer Pd. No 
Dogs. $495-$515. 696-1138.

2-roommates. Summer. 3bdrm/2bath, w/d, next to 
campus. $200/mo. person. Megan, 847-0656.

Sub-lease 2 or 4 bedrooms, fully furnished, $271/Mth„ 
available mid-May. Call Heather or Kristen, 696-3239

University Commons Apartments. Sublease 4 bed­
rooms, 2 baths. $271/mo. per person. June-August. 
693-3436. ___________________

FOR SALE
57-cm giant CFR-2 Carbon Road Bike $400, O.B.O. 
Assorted Ultegra and 105 components $40-$200. 
Spyder paint ball gun $150. 268-7725.

MacPerforma 577 320hd 8mb color ink-jet printer fax­
modem 2x od. All software/games included: X-wing 
Dark Forces. $800/o.b.o. Call J.P. @847-4597.

3bdrm/11/2bath house for rent Aug./1st. Biking distance 
to university, fenced backyard. 822-2492. $700/mo. 
Call after 2p.m.

3bdrm/11/2bath, ch/a, carpeted. Near campus, on shut­
tle, $700/mo. Call 690-0085.

Pentium computer, 1.2GB-HD, 8XCDROM, 16MB-RAM, 
33.6-Modem, sound Sspeakers, 14”-monitor TAMUNet 
setup, 1-year warranty. 133MHz $1,049. 166MHz 
$1,159. 846-7186, upgrading.

DJ MUSIC
Bryan Mitchell- Mobile DJ: fraternity and sorority func­
tions, parties, birthdays, and weddings. Specialized in 
dance music 693-0084..

3bdrm/2bath large duplex. Wolf Pen Creek area. W/D. 
Summer or year long. Call 764-4729.

3bdrm/2bath, 2-story duplex, fireplace, w/d connection. 
$725/mo. No pets. 823-2308.

4Bdrm/2bth, new carpet, paint, tile, w/d, less than 1 mile 
from campus $1075/mo. 693-4469

A very large 2bdrm/11/2bath, w/d included, some with 
fenced backyard, $495-$515. Manuel Drive Four-plex- 
es. College Station. 693-0551,,693-3477 & 764-8051.

Sound Power Entertainment. Professional DJ Service. 
Experienced in weddings, parties, proms, banquets, & 
sorority/fratemity events. Large & small sound systems. 
Lights/smoke available. Large selection of music. Also 
available: bands & equipment rental. Aggie owned. Call 
Tommy Reed, 696-9754.

Aggie Party Time. Rent Shiloh Hall in Bryan. Call 778- 
7422.

Attention Ladiesl Summer sublease needed. 
Stonewood Village Apartments. $247.50/mo. -(-utilities. 
Free cable and basic phone. Furnished/ unfurnished. 
Call Kim, 696-9469.

THE HORIZON
PRIVATE STUDENT DORM 

HOUSING FOR STUDENTS, FACULTY, AND 
VISITORS TO CAMPUS. 

FURNISHED ROOMS W/ALL BILLS PAID 
FREE SHUTTLE TO AND FROM TEXAS A&M 

SUMMER & SHORT TERM HOUSING 
AVAILABLE AT AFFORDABLE RATES 

CALL 779-7091 TODAY!

HOUSTON 
SUMMER JOBS!
Miller Swim Academy is hiring swimming 

instructors and swim team coaches! Swim 
team or teaching experience needed. 

ON CAMPUS INTERVIEWING.
1-713-777-7946

The Houston Chronicle
Carrier Needed.

Houston Chronicle needs a carrier 
for early morning paper route, 

approx. $600-$900/mo. plus gas 
alowance. Call:

Julian at 693-2323.

ATTENTION
BUSINESS MARKETING, AND 

MANAGEMENT MAJORS:
Summer work available with 

experience to help with resume.
MAKE $1,880/MO. this summer.

Call: 1-800-967-8506 
Southwestern co.

SUMMER WORK FOR RENT PROGRAM 
HANN ENTERPRISES

WANTED SIX AGGIES
WITH PRIOR PHYSICAL WORK EXPERIENCE 

TO WORK BETWEEN 
MAY 10 AND MAY 31 

(FLEXIBLE SCHEDULE)
IN EXCHANGE FOR 1/2 OF AN APARTMENT 

FOR THE SUMMER 
(IN OUR APARTMENTS)

•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••A*
WORK WILL INCLUDE: RANCH WORK (FENCE BUILDING, BARN 

IMPROVEMENTS, BURNING BRUSH, WORKING CATTLE, ETC.) ON A 
RANCH 40 MILES FROM COLLEGE STATION, OR APARTMENT 

MAINTENANCE AND IMPROVEMENTS.
APPLY AT OR OBTAIN ADDITIONAL DETAILS AT 

3914 OLD COLLEGE ROAD, BRYAN, TEXAS.
(TWO BLOCKS WEST OF THE CHICKEN OIL CO.)

LU

Telephone Research Interviewer
IntelliQuest is an International Market Research firm. 
Specializing in the high tech industry. 1995 Recipient 
of INC. 500 listing. Publicly traded via NASDAQ since 
March 1996.

Duties Include:
•Conducting Telephone Research studies for the high tech 
industry.
•Computer aided data collection 
•On-going education in the high tech industry.

Applicants should possess:
•Typing skills of 25 wpm
•Familiarity with personal computers and related products 
•Experience on the phone 
•Dependability, Enthusiasm, Commitment.

IntelliQuest offers:
•Set hourly pay - no sales or commission work.
•Casual comfortable work environment 
•Convenient location - on bus route 
•Paid training
•Tuition reimbursement bonus potential
•Flexible hours - Day, Evening & Weekend shifts available.

Apply in person at IntelliQuest 
702 University Dr. Ste. 102F 

Behind Side Pockets

Sublease 1-bedroom apartment, no deposit, $430/mo. 
Please call 694-7051.

'92 Geo Tracker, CD player, AC, excellent condition. 
$5,900, O.B.O. 693-4952.

Sublease 1-bedroom apartment. Sundance. May 8th- 
Aug.lSth. Some furniture available. Water paid. 
$275/mo./neg. 693-9283, please leave a message.

Sublease 1-bedroom, on bus-route, $360/mo. -(-utilities, 
$200/dep. Rent free till 5/15/97. Available April/15- 
August/15. Call Didi, 775-7812 (after 6p.m.).

Sublease 3bdrm/2bath duplex. May-Aug. Walking dis­
tance to tamu, on shuttle, great summer rates. Call 693- 
4835.

'96 Trek 8000, yellow, LX/STX, Rockshox, V-brakes, 
Altek levers, Ritchey clipless pedals, like new, worth 
$1,100+, asking $790. Billy, 268-2627.

Beautiful certified 5/6 carat bridal set, worth $2,800, 
negotiable. 694-0267.

Brother word processor- model WP-760D, $90/o.b.o. 
Also, Wintec English all- purpose saddle with fittings, 
$200/o.b.o. Call Angie at 696-2114.

Sublease apartment June-Aug. No deposit. $350/mo. 
694-9843, please leave message.

Cannondale frame set, super V 700 plus extras $800; 
never used HP 48G $70 o.b.o. call Daniel at 696-0047

Sublease ASAP University Commons. 1:room of 
2bdrr£i/11/2bath, fully furnished, W/D, $295/mo. Paul at 
694-0859

Cannondale road bike, 60 cm., Shimano, 600 compo­
nents, excellent condition, 200m seat post, $700/0.B.O. 
Call Scott at 822-5762.

Sublease efficiency apartment. May/15-August/15. 
$350/mo., negotiable. May Free. 694-3470.

Electric guitar for sale, like new, has lifetime warranty. 
Must sell to pay rent. $215. Call and leave message, 
764-6850.

Sublease for summer w/option to renew. 2bdrm/1 bath, 
spacious, covered parking. $470/mo. +bills. Call 764- 
8676.

Full size washer and dryer for sale $300. please call 
776-9588.

Sublease for summer. 2bdrm/11/2bath, on shuttle, 
$480/mo. Call Kimberly, 260-4854.

Good reliable transportation. '83 Chevy Malibu $1,000. 
Yennello@tbear.tamu.edu or 696-4019 (evenings).

Sublease for summer. 2bdrm/1bath. University 
Commons. Furnished, w/d, cable. $654/mo. Option for 
renewal. Brooke, 696-3439.

Hoveround motorized chair. Never been used. Cost 
new: $6,600. Selling price: $4,400. Call Barbara at 779- 
7962 for inquiries.

Jet ski Kawasaki 550. Please call Mark at 696-4825

Easy Romance. Call Now.
1 -900-722-5383 

Ext.4854
$2.99 per minute. Must be 18 yrs. 

Serv-u: (619) 645-8434

JVC car cd player 25 wamp plus four speakers $150. 
Please call Bill at 823-8375.

Korg Ml synthesizer $1000, Fender Twin Reverb ampli­
fier $400. Call Mike at 694-0333

Marcy weight machine. Hardly used, retailed at $799, 
will sell for $475. Please call 696-8035.

Nordic Track Walk-fit Pro w/electronic workout comput­
er and heart monitor. 11/2 years old. In new condition. 
$475. Please call 696-8035.

Recurrent Genital 
Herpes Study

Volunteers needed to participate in a 
clinical research study for 

the treatment of recurrent genital 
herpes with an approved oral 

medication. Participants must be 
prescreened and enrolled before next 
recurrence. Eligible volunteers will be 

compensated for their 
time and travel.

Call for information:

J & S Studies, Inc. 
846-5933

After office hours please call

1-800-681-8204

Pebble Creek. Beautiful 2-yr. old 4-21/2-2 custom built 
Skrivanek “Parade” home on quiet cul-de-sac, motivated 
owner. $162,900. Call Phil, 846-6000.

Portable CD player, brand new, $75, O.B.O.; Speakers, 
only three months old, $450, O.B.O. Call 694-0349.

RCA Laser disk player, auto reverse and remote, 
includes 9 movies and 4 year warranty. $400 O.B.O. 
Call Jason, 260-7096.

Rock Shox Q21R 1 1/8 x7 steer tube $100; Night scope 
$150; TI-85 $55. Please contact Gus at 694-2174.

Tamu logo Eurogoat boots. Like new. 11 1/2 D $175. 
Call Bill at 779-7962 for additional information.

U-2 Dallas concert tickets, second section front row 
seat, $200 each. Please call 693-4979. Cash only.

U-2 pop mart tickets. Houston, Nov. 28th, front 1/3 of 
the fioor dead center, $200. Please call 694-0516.

Victorian Wedding candelite, designer-gown, perfect- 
condition. Worn 1-hour deb-presentation. Sz.-8, cathe­
dral-train w/lace inlays, princess-neckline, short- 
sleeved, beaded-bodice. Orig-price $1700. Asking $950.

Wedding dress, beautiful, beaded, off shoulder length, 
organza train, matching veil. $400. Please call 696- 
4707.

STILL EXPANDING!
College Station Facility

PART-TIME POSITIONS - Universal Computer Systems has been 
busy recruiting for the many NEWLY created positions due to the 
move to our new facility. We still have 40+ part-time positions 
available. No experience required! However, if you would like to 
gain valuable computer experience with a job that is flexible enough 
to accommodate your school schedule and pays $5.50/hr., don’t 
wait any longer!

FULL-TIME TECH SPECIALIST - Our business is to provide 
quality hardware support and maintenance for our clients. With the 
expansion of our office in College Station, we seek bench 
technicians for component level repair of PC’s CRT’s printers, 
modems, controllers & other peripherals in our shop. Hours 6:00 
a.m. - 3:00 p.m. or 1:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m., Monday - Friday or 
Tuesday - Saturday. All tools & scopes provided. An associates 
degree or military electronics training is required. Component level 
repair experience is helpful. We offer salary and complete benefits 
including medical, dental, vision and life insurance, 
performance/salary reviews every 6 months and a clean 
professional work environment.

We are conveniently located off of University next to Sidepockets. 
Non-smokers only. EOE. To apply please call:

Universal Computer Systems, Inc.
1-800-883-3031

http://www.ucs-systems.com

FUNDRAISER
Fast Fundraiser- Raise $500 In 5-Days 
Groups. Clubs, Motivated Individuals Fast, 
Financial Obligation. (800)862-1982, Ext.33

HELP WANTED
'Great Summer Job' Energetic, outgoing, re 
person needed for a (root counter position I 
leasing office. T.C.P. Mgmt 1004 So. Coulti 
775-2291.

PETS

Summer sublease (1 -room). 3-bedroom house. Fenced 
yard, close to campus. $250/mo. +1/3 bills. Brian, 775- 
9161.

Summer Sublease 2bdrm 11/2 duplex fenced backyard 
May-Aug. 778-4404

Summer sublease 2bdmV2/bath $540/mo. Available 
May 15- Aug. 15. Option to renew lease. 693-7454

Summer sublease 2bdrm/2bath, Treehouse Village, w/d 
connection, shuttle, most utilities paid. Available May- 
1st. $690/mo. Call Shawn, 694-3175.

200 Summer Jobs Left: NY. PA. Maine 
Summer Camps- Swimming (WSI/LGT), 
Windsurfing, Canoe, Water-ski, Tennis. Arts/ 
Baseball, Basketball, Gymnastics, Outdoor Ed 
Plano Accompanist. Arlene Streisand: 1-800-44

Advertising sales representative needed foi 
Breaks Magazine. Solid account base, hrgh < 
sion, part-time, flexible hours. Call 268-1496

Alaska Summer Employment- Fishing Ind 
how students can earn up to $2,850/mc 
(Room & Board). Call Alaska Informatk 
206-971-3514, Ext A58556

Summer sublease w/option to renew. Treehouse 
Village. Ibdrm/lbath, furnished! May rent free +$100off 
June/July rent ($415/mo.) 696-6369

Summer sublease, University Commons 
2bdrm/11/2bath, fully furnished, W/D, more $625/mo. 
694-0859

Attention Drama Students and Students of Frervcf 
Become a Character of the Sixteenth Century. Work in 
food booth at the Texas Renaissance Festival. For mor 
information call Debra (409)894-2922 (409)825-6551.

ATTENTION STUDENTS!!!!!! Up to $8 00 
schedules, work thru Spring, scholarships, ir 
available. Conditions apply. No experience n 
Call 696-7734.

Counselors- Instructors needed. 100 poettlona 
sleepaway camp. Pocono mountains, Nortt 
Pennsylvania Good salary/ tips! (908)689-332

Customer Satisfaction is more than a Buzz Word!) Join 
our team in helping businesses improve their customer 
service. Must have good phone skills. Flexible sched­
ule. 10-15 hours per week. Valuable experience for your 
resume, especially business majors. Resumes request­
ed. 846-5142.

Full-time front office clerical/ customer service represen­
tative lor busy property/ casualty insurance agency 
Must have a professional appearance, excellent written 
and oral skills, and previous clerical experience. Send 
resume and earnings history to: The Liere Agency/ 
Nationwide Insurance. Attn. : Debbie Smith. 1100B 
Harvey Road, College Station, Texas 77840.

HOWDYI The #1 Inc. 500 Company of 1996 is looking 
for motivated people full/part-time. 268-2232.

Leasing agent position available. United Realty. Please 
call 694-9140.

LEASING AGENTS Must have R E. license. Flexible 
hours. Contact Keith at 696-4464.

Part-time help wanted. Sewing experience needed. 
Apply in person. Hancock Fabrics. 309 College Ave.

Summer Camp Counselors, Administrative Staff, Nurses 
and Lifeguards needed for Girl scout resident camps 
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
salary requirements to: J. Caldwell, 7610 Eastmark Dr., 
Suite 105, College Station, Tx. 77840, caldwell® myri­
ad.net Lynntech is an E.O.E.

Now hiring at Casa Ole tor host/wait staff. Flexible 
hours. Apply between 2p.m.-5p.m., Mon.-Thur. Contact 
Kevin at 764-0933.

Female roommate tor summer. Own Mra
$255/mo. +1/2bills. Call 694-9468. I__
Female roommate needed a s a p I
$270/mo + utilities Call 693-3123. $er\!

Part-time for student, flexible schedule editing national 
trade magazine. Journalism major preferred with 
PR/ADV background. Writing skills a plus. Must be 
available for summer. Great experience and resume- 
builder. Call 690-7559. Fax resume, 690-7562.

Female roommate needed a.s.a.p. abdimteaiU; 
in Bryan. W/D. pets allowed. 5-min. Iix J«+„■ 
$ 180-$20Q/mo. ♦ utilities. Call Amanda, TTi-W , f
------------------------------------------------------------- tvoi
Female roommate needed for 2bdmV1ba'u'T. T 
1/2-mile Irom campus $197.50/mo. +1/2bife';i x&lj
260-5933. tfjtM

Female roommate needed lo share apartmenhjjfjgjj 
to spring'98. Please call at 774-6012._____ jj

Female roommate needed to sub-lease 'rami-'Lv.
Nice spacious -bedroom loft apartment. l/IPv i 
$235/mo. plus 1/2-utilities. Gina, (512)281-2711

Part-time help needed. Cook position. Koppe Bridge 
Bar and Grill. 764-2933.

Female roommate needed. Summer. Or 
3bdrm/2bath. W/D, shuttle. $266/mo. plus 
Fully lumished. 694-8877.

Part-time helpers needed, $5.50/hr., work T,Th,F, 
7a.m.-1p.m., unload beer at grocery stores. Apply at 
Jack Hilliard Distributing Co., Bryan.

Reading this will bring you an extra $140/month 
CASH. In a gentle, easy way. You lie back in a soft 
chair, get a pin-prick & you're free to read, study, talk or 
dream. 60-minutes & you're up and away, cash in hand, 
smiling. The Plasma Center. 4223-Wellborn Rd. 846- 
8855. 700-University Dr. E. 268-6050.

Seeking motivated individuals with a commitment to 
quality and a high level of communication skills for a full 
or par-time PC Technician. Good PC troubleshooting 
skills coupled with exceptional customer service capa­
bilities a must. Send Resume to Qualice Computer 
Corp. 2700 East Bypass Ste. 1201, College Station 
77845. Fax: 409-696-0030. Email: info@qualice.com. 
No phone calls please.

Female summer roommate needed. H 
$240/mo. +1/2 bills. Call Kimberly. 260-4?

Female to share 2bdmV2bath during t# . 
room, own bathroom. $235/mo. negotiate)^ 
bus. Good neighborhood. Karen, 731-857

Free May rentl 2/3 roommate needed t* 
duplex. Close to campus. 764-0005.

M/F, non-smoker. Summer. 2bd/1bathlai9ii 
room. $230/mo. +1/2 utilities. Move fi H 
Jennifer, 691-6402.

Need a place for summer? 2bdmV2b«t 
$289/mo. Caroline, 847-8306.

Need M/F roommate to share 4-bed(oom 
acres. 10-min. from campus. $250/mo. (1®■(+ , 
(409)695-2219, leave message.

Need roommate for summer lease. OwnM«i*B 
3bdrm house. Great location! Call694-200’ iQrnl

Roommate needed tor summer. 2bdrm/2l>a(i!'q 
Rent $250 +1/2-utilities, shuttle. Isaac, 845-223 j
Roommate needed for summer. Own roma’: 
room. In 3bdrm/2bath duplex. W/D, cheapI 
shuttle bus, $325/mo. Call 696-4264 ^»tl'a|

Summer roommate needed, (M/F) $255/irio •'•F l| 
Oiiostions'-' Cull Meuyan 764-9547 (jy (

SERVICES H
oeinl

AAA-Texas Defensive Driving/Driver’s Trainins 
fun, Laugh-a-lot!l Ticket dismissal/insuranct 
M-T(6pm-9pm), W-Th(6pm-9pm), 
Sat(10am-2:30pm), Sat(8am-2:30pm). Insidi‘i®_ [ 
Bank. Walk-ins welcome. $25/cash, |
allowed by law. 111-Univ. Dr„ Ste.217 fi'f. 
Show-up 30/min. early. (CP-0017). Japkl

Need to (He your taxes? I can help. StOperlft ?
693-9755.

Wheelock Press. Services Include: TypriJ 
Desk Publishing And Printing. Call Jennilr fHire] 
2163. iV()l

nn m
■ MMtwWKmSn

STUDENTS! Make money on your holiday! ' 
800-716-4440, Pin. 9284.

WANTED
Classic and contemporary rock, R&B bands#*11 
mer for upcoming gigs. Call 695-8145/693-95Sj(

Need 3 graduation tickets for 2p.m., Friday11 
Call 847-2700.

Need graduation tickets for 5/9, 7:30p.m. Wilt' } 
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